Dedicated tooling and
inserts for sliding head
auto lathes.
Easy handling
and efficient in production!
Introducing | DECO-Cut® - system | Tools for sliding head auto lathes
ARNO® DECO-Cut® - system
Accuracy and
performance!
For machining components on sliding head auto lathes.
With dedicated ARNO®-sliding head auto lathe tooling we offer high
accuracy and reliable machining of all components, in all materials.
This type of lathe often performs highly accurate machining of long,
thin and often small components.
• Double sided carbide fine grain inserts
• Excellent repeatability accuracy
• Strong and accurate insert location
• Universal high performance PVD coatings
• Insert geometries for all applications.
www .a rno .de
8S-DECO-Cut_eng:Layout 1  10.09.2007  13:53 Uhr  Seite 1
SLAO R/L 0808 X08-115 8 8 115 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1010 X08-115 10 10 115 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1212 X08-130 12 12 130 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1212 X08-90 12 12 90 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1313 X08-130 13 13 130 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1616 X08-130 16 16 130 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 1616 X08-75 16 16 75 L.. 08....
SLAO R/L 2020 X08-120 20 20 120 L.. 08....
Description h
[mm]
b
[mm]